EP-2500 WAVEFORM CORRECTOR: MEDIUM PROTECTION
 with increased capacity
• Transient voltage surges and spikes
• Frequency Noise Between 3kHz-1MHz
• Ring waves
DOES NOT SHUNT ENERGY TO GROUND.
The facility ground is not relied on for
performance or survivability.

EP
Series
RODUCT ORDERING GUIDELINESEP-2500 P
MODEL NUMBER
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATIONS
SYSTEM
VOLTAGE
PROTECT
MODE
VPR SYSTEM
VOLTAGE
ID#
Single
Phase
120/240
L-N
L-L
700
1000
3 Wire + G 1S240
Single Leg
120V
L-N 700 2 Wire + G 1L120
Single Leg
240V
L-N 1000 2 Wire + G 1L240
3 Phase
120/208
L-N
L-L
700
1000
4 Wire + G  3Y208
3 Phase
277/480
L-N
L-L
1200
1800
4 Wire + G  3Y480
3 Phase
480V
L-L 1800 3 Wire + G  3D480
The EP-2500 is the industry’s most advanced power quality
solution available. The patented circuit of the EP-2500 uses
innovative technology to minimize the erratic behavior of sensitive
electronic devices, protect the connected equipment, from lighting
to motors
THE EP-2500:
ABSORBS, DISSIPATES & REMOVES
Environmental Potentials,Inc.  www.ep2000.com